-		DE-111							
NAME	RNEY OR PARTY WITHOUT ATTORNEY: STATE BAR NO.: EKIMBERLY P WILLIAMS NAME:	FOR COURT USE ONLY							
STRE	ET ADDRESS: PO BOX 3234 EARP STATE: CA ZIP CODE: 92242 PHONE NO.: 928-622-2607 FAX NO.: IL ADDRESS: MYHEAVENSENTW@GMAIL.COM.	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO SAN BERNARDINO DISTRICT							
1	RNEY FOR (name):	007 00 0000							
MAIL CITY /	ERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY EET ADDRESS: 14455 CIVIC DR ING ADDRESS: AND ZIP CODE: VICTORVILLE CA 92392 BRANCH NAME: TATE OF (name): MAX CURTIS WILLIAMS	BY AMY GAMPZ-REYES, DEPUTY							
	DECEDE	NT							
PET	TITION FOR Probate of South Will and for Letters Testamentary Probate of South Lost Will and for Letters of Administration X Letters of Administration with general power Authorization to Administer Under the Independent Administration of Estates Act with limited authority	rs HEARING DATE AND TIME: DEPT.:							
1. F	Publication will be in (specify name of newspaper):								
	X Publication requested.								
b	Publication to be arranged.								
2. P	Petitioner (name each):	Candice Garcia-Rodrigo							
H	KIMBERLY P WILLIAMS	OTICE: This Case is assigned to Dept VI &							
_	A 32 10								
а	decedent's will and codicils, if any, be admitted to probate.	r all purposes and is subject to CCP 170.6(2)							
b	(1) executor (2) administrator with will annexed (3) administrator (4) special administrator with general powers and Letters issue upon qualification.	be appointed							
	c. x full limited authority be granted to administer under the Independent Administration of Estates Act. d. (1) x bond not be required for the reasons stated in item 3e. (2) \$ bond be fixed. The bond will be furnished by an admitted surety insurer or as provided by law. (Specify reasons in Attachment 2 if the amount is different from the maximum required by Code, § 8482.)								
2	(3) \$\int \text{in deposits in a blocked account be allow (Specify institution and location):}								
з. a	 Decedent died on (date): 09/02/2022 at (place): REDLANDS HOS (1) x a resident of the county named above. (2) a nonresident of California and left an estate in the county named about publication in the newspaper named in item 1): 								
b	Decedent was a citizen of a country other than the United States (specify	country):							
С	 Street address, city, and county of decedent's residence at time of death (specific 5568 HANAMO DR EARP CA 92242 	£.5							

						
STA	MY	of (name): AX (Williams)		DECEDENT	CASE NUMBER	7710
ď	Ch	aracter and estimated value of the proper	tu of the estate (som	nlata in all son	TIONA POO	$c_1 c_2$
		Personal property:	\$	vi c te in all cas	es).	
		Annual gross income from	•			
	• /	(a) real property:	\$			
		(b) personal property:	\$			
	(3)	Subtotal (add (1) and (2)):	\$			
		Gross fair market value of real property:	\$			
	(5)	, , ,	\$ (\$,		
		Net value of real property:	\$	/		
	(7)	Total (add (3) and (6)):	4		c	
e.			administrator is the n	amed execute	r, and the will waives bond	
	(2)	All beneficiaries are adults and have 3e(2).)	waived bond, and the	will does not r	equire a bond. (Affix waive	r as Attachment
	(3)	All heirs at law are adults and have w	raived bond. (Affix wai	ver as Attachr	nent 3e(3).)	
	(4)	Sole personal representative is a corp	porate fiduciary or an e	exempt goverr	nment agency.	
f.	(1) (2)	Decedent died intestate. Copy of decedent's will dated:	~	adiail datad	(specify for each):	
	(-/			odicil dated	, , , ,	
		are affixed as Attachment 3f(2). (Inclination language documents.) The will and all codicils are self			uments and English transla	ations of foreign-
	(3)	The original of the will and/or codicil is statement of the testamentary words why the presumption in Prob. Code,	or their substance in a	Attachment 3f		
g.		Appointment of personal representative (che Appointment of executor or administrator with (a)	ith will annexed: executor in the will and e is a nominee of a pe 3g(1)(c).)	d consents to		
	(2)	Continued in Attache Appointment of administrator: (a) Petitioner is a person entitled to I (b) Petitioner is a nominee of a person (c) Petitioner is related to the deceder	Letters. (If necessary, on entitled to Letters. (ent as (specify):	(Affix nominati	on as Attachment 3g(2)(b).	,
	(3)	Appointment of special administrator				ent 3g(3).)
	(4)	Proposed personal representative wo	ould be a successor pe	ersonal repres	entative.	
n.	Pro (1)	posed personal representative is a resident of California.				
	(2)	nonresident of California (specify per	manent address):			
	,- <i>,</i>	Carrier (Speak) por				
	(3) (4)	x resident of the United States.				

DE-111 ESTATE OF (name): CASE NUMBER Max C WIII: Ams DECEDENT Decedent's will does not preclude administration of this estate under the Independent Administration of Estates Act. 5. a. Decedent was survived by (check items (1) or (2), and (3) or (4), and (5) or (6), and (7) or (8)) spouse. no spouse as follows: (a) [divorced or never married. spouse deceased. (b) registered domestic partner. (4) no registered domestic partner. (See Fam. Code, § 297.5(c); Prob. Code, §§ 37(b), 6401(c), and 6402.) (5) x child as follows: (a) x natural or adopted. (b) ____ natural adopted by a third party. (6) no child. issue of a predeceased child. (7) F no issue of a predeceased child. b. Decedent was was not survived by a stepchild or foster child or children who would have been adopted by decedent but for a legal barrier. (See Prob. Code, § 6454.) 6. (Complete if decedent was survived by (1) a spouse or registered domestic partner but no issue (only a or b apply), or (2) no spouse, registered domestic partner, or issue. (Check the first box that applies): a. Decedent was survived by a parent or parents who are listed in item 8. Decedent was survived by issue of deceased parents, all of whom are listed in item 8. Decedent was survived by a grandparent or grandparents who are listed in item 8. Decedent was survived by issue of grandparents, all of whom are listed in item 8. Decedent was survived by issue of a predeceased spouse, all of whom are listed in item 8. Example 2 Decedent was survived by next of kin, all of whom are listed in item 8. Decedent was survived by parents of a predeceased spouse or issue of those parents, if both are predeceased, all of whom are listed in item 8. h. Decedent was survived by no known next of kin. 7. (Complete only if no spouse or issue survived decedent.)

Decedent was survived by issue of a parent of the predeceased spouse, all of whom are listed in item 8. (c) Decedent was survived by next of kin of the decedent, all of whom are listed in item 8. (d)

(1) died not more than 15 years before decedent and who owned an interest in real property that passed to decedent, ightharpoonup died not more than five years before decedent and who owned personal property valued at \$10,000 or more that

Decedent was survived by a parent or parents of the predeceased spouse who are listed in item 8.

passed to decedent, (If you checked (1) or (2), check only the first box that applies):

Decedent was survived by next of kin of the predeceased spouse, all of whom are listed in item 8.

Decedent was survived by issue of a predeceased spouse, all of whom are listed in item 8.

(3) neither (1) nor (2) apply.

(a) [

(b)

Decedent had no predeceased spouse.

Decedent had a predeceased spouse who

8. Listed on the next page are the names, relationships to decedent, ages, and addresses, so far as known to or reasonably ascertainable by petitioner, of (1) all persons mentioned in decedent's will or any codicil, whether living or deceased; (2) all persons named or checked in items 2, 5, 6, and 7; and (3) all beneficiaries of a trust named in decedent's will or any codicil in which the trustee and personal representative are the same person.

ESTATE OF (name): Williams Max		DECEDENT	CASE NUMBER. Provv 2300076
Name and relationship to decedent KIMBERLY P WILLIAMS - DOWYNTER	Age 49	PO BOX 3234 BIO	Address 3 RIVER CA 92242
DONG WILLIAMS GRAINSON	31	PO BOX 3234 BIG	G RIVER CA 92242
HEAVEN L DUELING Granklaughter	13	PO BOX 3234 BIO	G RIVER CA 92242
Dun and heaven are	Kin	nberlyw	MANS-Kids
Continued on Attachment 8. Number of pages attached:			
ate: 10 · 20 - 23			0 0
Kimberly Williams		1 Km	Laly Willam

* (Signatures of all petitioners are also required. All petitioners must sign, but the petition may be verified by any one of them (Prob. Code, §§ 1020, 1021; Cal. Rules of Court, rule 7.103).)

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Date:

(TYPE OR PRINT NAME OF PETITIONER)

(SIGNATURE OF PETITIONER)

Signatures of additional petitioners follow last attachment.

DE-111 [Rev. July 1, 2017]

PETITION FOR PROBATE (Probate—Decedents Estates

Page 4 of 4

For your protection and privacy, please press the Clear This Form button after you have printed the form.

Print this form

Save this form

(SIGNATURE OF PETITIONER)

Clear trip form

COUNTY of SAN BERNARDINO

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH

351 N. MT. VIEW AVENUE, SAN BERNARDINO, CALIFORNIA 92415-0010.

l	1. NAME OF DECEDENT- FIRST (GHAN) MAX	-	CUF	RTIS	10-1111	10000	7	ILLIAMS.			1 Page 1
١	AKA ALSO KNOWN AS - broads ful AKA (FIRST, MIDDLE, LAST)	- 15 m	-	50 Mr. 100	03/26/	1940	82	Months Days	Hours .	M SEX
	S. BATH STATE FOR EACH COUNTRY	16 BOOM SECURITY 1	(UMBER	Y YES	NO.		WIDOW		7. DATE OF DEATH	/dd/oxyy	2055
1	SOME COLLEGE	HAS DECEDENT HISPANICA TES	LATHOMASA	ANDRES OF THE REAL			VHITE	RACE - Up to 3 races	may be lated the worshe	it on back)	# 10 # 10 # 10 # 10 # 10 # 10 # 10 # 10
ı	SECURITY	most of the DO NOT USE	PAETYPAED	CA	NO OF BUSIN	OM NO SEE	EFDWA		uoton, employment agency, i	(E) 18:Y	30
t	SECURITY CALIFORNIA SPEEDWAY 30 30 35080 CHANDLER AVE SP2										
21.OTY 22.COUNTY						22.290		St. YEARS IN CO.	MTY 25 STATE FOREKS	N COLINTRY	Transport
_	CALIMESA 26. INFORMANT'S HAME, RELATIONSHIP	RIV	ERSID	The second	27 MEORIA	92320	Alexandra de la companya de la compa	13	CA	Citizen and Sil	
	KIMBERLY WILLIAMS,		29. MIDOL		35080	CHAN	DLER A	7,4750015	LIMESA, CAS	2320	1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1
۱	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			e lid		w X			h to their	141.	7
l	S), NAME OF FAITHER/PARENT-FIRST	Property of the Control of the Contr	THON	MAS		f NF	WILLIA	- 94	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	T	21277
	BETTY		ELIZA	THE PARTY OF THE P	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	COL	MCMAI	* A * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	199551	NK
	38 DISPOSITION DATE IMM/dd/copy 40 09/09/2022 3	5080 CHANDL	ER AV	S OF KIN	MBERLY	WILL SA. CA	IAMS		100 100	7 (14) 7 (14) 7 (14)	(10.00 pt) 10 pt
ŀ	11. TYPE OF DISPOSITIONS	# 1 m 1 m 1		42 BIGHATUS	EMBAL	MET :		W		45,000	NSE NUMBER
ŀ	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O	Market Control of the Control	RS	48 LICENSE	MUNABER M	SCHATUS	E OF LOCAL P	The second second	MD 50	34,311.51	mmitic/ooyy
ARON CREMATION 102 F HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE 105, E-OTHER THAN HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE 105, E-OTHER THAN HOSPITAL SPECIFY ONE											
104 COUNTY 106, FACILITY ADDRESS, ON LOCATION VARIES POUND (Small and number) or location)							100 CITY	100 to 10	~ L o		
	SAN BERNARDINO 350 TERRACINA BLVD 107. CAUSE OF DEATH Enter the chain'd fearth desease, paging, or complication that dentity caused death, DONOT when strong a contributed.							REDLAN	NDS		
MACUTE HYPOXEMIC RESPIRATORY FAILURE							Onest and Death	X×	BOOK THE VIEW		
R ASPIRATION PNEUMONIA						DAYS (FI)	70220	Y PERFORMED?			
Sequentially, but						DAYS	110. AUTO	PSY PERFORMED			
ON DISTA ETER DYSPHAGIA CAUSE (DESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESSESS						DAYS	111.USED N	L			
						DAYS		ים י			
L	ACUTE HEART FAILURE, PULMONARY EDEMA										
L	NO	Na Will	ilia.		7		3	500		YES 2	NO U
I	114, I CERTIFY THAT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWL AT THE HOUR, DATE, AND PLACE STATED FROM T Decident Atlanded Since Decident	HE CAUSES STATED.	DACH	EL SUBF	PARFARII	AN, M	D:	X3	A173352	004	09/2022
Decided June Selection Decided Jul Sean Asia Dec											
t	118. I CERTIFY THAT IN MY OPINION DEATH OCC			TED FROM THE CA	ALISES STATED.	Could not be		NO NO	121. INJURY DATE	mm/dd/ccyy	122 HOUR DAN
	123. PLACE OF HAURY (e.g., home, constr		c 1			antern 6-00			- 1110 m		
ŀ	184. DESCRIBE HOW NUCRY OCCURRED GWYNN WHO HALANS YN NAVY										
ŀ	125. LOCATION OF INJUSTY (Street and nur	ntac or location, and city a	red supi					10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	### 1	1000	7
L	128. SIGNATURE OF CORONER / DEPUTY	CORONER		127	7. DATE mevid	ksłonyy	128 TYPE N	WE, TITLE OF CORO	NER/DEPUTY CORONER	(10.11.00) (10.11.00) (10.11.00)	20 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			1	A	-		/		200		7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
L		the section		10.000	- 227	***	122277	and it is a second	FAX AUTHLE		CENSUS TRA

COUNTY OF SAN BERNARDINO

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially registered and placed on file in the VITAL RECORDS SECTION, SAN BERNARDINO DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH.

MICHAEL A SEQUERA, M.D.
COUNTY HEALTH OFFICER
REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS

This copy not valid unless prepared on engraved border displaying the date, seal and signature of Registrar.

